
BREEZY POINT DAY CAMP TUITION RATES 2025  

(Full 8 Week camp program will run from Monday, June 23rd thru Friday, August 15th) 

 8 Weeks 
Current 

BP 
School 

Student 

8 Weeks 
Not 

Current 
BP School 
Student 

7 Weeks 
Current 

BP 
School 

Student 

7 Weeks 
Not 

Current 
BP School 
Student 

6 Weeks 
Current 

BP 
School 

Student 

6 Weeks 
Not 

Current BP 
School 

Student 

5 Weeks 
Current  

BP 
School 

Student 

5 Weeks 
Not 

Current 
BP School 
Student 

4 Weeks 
Current  

BP  
School 

Student 

4 Weeks 
Not  

Current BP 
School 

Student 
         First 4 or Last 4 First 4 or Last 4 

 
Full Day 

(7:00 to 6:00) 

 
$4,400 

 
$4,900 

 
$4,300 

 
$4,600 

 
$4,200 

 
$4,300 

 
$3,800 

 
$4,000 

 
$3,200 

 
$3,400 

2nd Child $4,300 $4,800 $4,200 $4,500 $4,100 $4,200 $3,700 $3,900 $3,100 $3,300 

 

ADDITIONAL POLICIES 

All fees based on parent provided transportation (Any Hours 7AM to 6PM) (No extra fee) 

The 4-week program must be first 4 or last 4 weeks (F4 = June 23 to July 18) (L4 = July 21 to August 15) 

Pizza & salad every Friday and daily afternoon snacks provided by Breezy Point at no extra fee 

Catered lunch option available Monday to Thursday for extra fee (See catered lunch menu for details) 

$400 deposit due with registration cards. All monies except $100 processing fee (per child) refundable prior to May 1st 

Deposit amount not refundable after May 1st. All payments due in full by May 1st by Check, Cash or Credit Card 

Please add the 4% Convenience Fee with every credit card transaction 

Payment plan available starting February 1st (Call the office for details) 

All children not fully toilet trained by June 1st required to pay a diapering fee (Call the office for details) 

Children attending less than 8 weeks will miss some special days but we guarantee fun every day 

 
(Updated 9/22/2024) 


