



(Full 8 Week camp program will run from Monday, June 23rd thru Friday, August 15th)

	8 Weeks	8 Weeks	7 Weeks	7 Weeks	6 Weeks	6 Weeks	5 Weeks	5 Weeks	4 Weeks	4 Weeks
	Current	Not	Current	Not	Current	Not	Current	Not	Current	Not
	BP	Current	BP	Current	BP	Current BP	BP	Current	BP	Current BP
	School	BP School	School	BP School	School	School	School	BP School	School	School
	Student	Student	Student	Student	Student	Student	Student	Student	Student	Student
									First 4 or Last 4	First 4 or Last 4
Full Day (7:00 to 6:00)	\$4,400	\$4,900	\$4,300	\$4,600	\$4,200	\$4,300	\$3,800	\$4,000	\$3,200	\$3,400
2 nd Child	\$4,300	\$4,800	\$4,200	\$4,500	\$4,100	\$4,200	\$3,700	\$3,900	\$3,100	\$3,300

ADDITIONAL POLICIES

All fees based on parent provided transportation (Any Hours 7AM to 6PM) (No extra fee)

The <u>4-week program</u> must be first 4 or last 4 weeks (F4 = June 23 to July 18) (L4 = July 21 to August 15)

Pizza & salad every Friday and daily afternoon snacks provided by Breezy Point at no extra fee

Catered lunch option available Monday to Thursday for extra fee (See catered lunch menu for details)

\$400 deposit due with registration cards. All monies except \$100 processing fee (per child) refundable prior to May 1st

Deposit amount not refundable after May 1st. All payments due in full by May 1st by Check, Cash or Credit Card

Please add the 4% Convenience Fee with every credit card transaction

Payment plan available starting February 1st (Call the office for details)

All children not fully toilet trained by June 1st required to pay a diapering fee (Call the office for details)

Children attending less than 8 weeks will miss some special days but we guarantee fun every day